Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SMEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
(Rev. 10/02) TDADEMADKE ONLY U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)  Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ ▼	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
,	Name: The Sunrider Corporation, dba
Pavalor Merchandising, Inc.	Internal Sunrider International
Individual(s) Association	Address:
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 1625 Abalone Avenue
Corporation-State : Louisiana	City: Torrance State: CA Zip: 90051
Other	Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Association
3. Nature of conveyance:	Géneral Partnership
	Limited Partnership
Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Change of Name	Corporation-State_California
Security Agreement Change of Name  Other	Other
Execution Date: 2/17/04	representative designation is attached. Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
	Additional name(s) & address(les) attached? Yes Mo
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	0.000.054
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,289,251
Additional number(s) attached Yes V No	
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Ladas & Parry	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Internal Address:	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 5670 Wilshire Blvd, Ste 2100	Deposit account number:
Street Address: 5570 WIIShire Blvd, Ste 2100	·
	12-0415
City: Los Angeles State: CA Zip:90036	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.	
( )	
Richard M. Johnson 18 Now 2007	
Name of Person Signing Signature Date	
Tótal number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet Information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002820 FRAME: 0482

## UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

## ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, PAVALOR MERCHANDISING, INC., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Louisiana, United States of America, located at 110 Mayer's Trace, Slidell, Louisiana, 70460, United States of America, ("ASSIGNOR") has adopted, used and is using and owns the following Trademark, including the registration thereof:

DOCTOR CHAN'S

REGISTRATION No. 2,289,251

AND WHEREAS, THE SUNRIDER CORPORATION, dba SUNRIDER

INTERNATIONAL, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of California, United States of America, located at 1625 Abalone Avenue, Torrance, California, 90051, United States of America, ("ASSIGNEE") is desirous of acquiring the right, title and interest in and to the said trademarks, and the registration thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the said ASSIGNOR by these presents does sell, assign and transfer unto the said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, all right, title and interest in and to the aforesaid trademarks, and the pending application, and registrations thereof, together with that part of the goodwill of the ASSIGNOR'S business connected with the use of and symbolized by the said trademarks.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, ASSIGNOR has hereunto executed this instrument

this 17th day of February, 2004.

[Corporate Scal]

TRADEMARK

**REEL: 002820 FRAME: 0483** 

RECORDED: 03/25/2004